
DATE START EVENT NAME REG'N DEADLINE OPEN TO

Tues. April 22 7:00pm Business & Day Ladies' Social (evening) - Ladies Only

Thurs. April 24 Open Men's Smoker - Men Only

Tues. April 29 8:30am Day Ladies' Opening - Ladies Only

Tues. April 29 1:30pm Business Ladies' Opening - Ladies Only

Thurs. May 1 Open Senior Men's Opening Breakfast - Men Only

Sat. May 10 9:00am Getting Acquainted Opening Scramble Sun. May 4 All

May 18 - June 1 N/A Registration for Cedarhill Handicap Championships Sun. June 1 All

Sat. May 24 8:30am Solheim - Ryder Cup Sun. May 18 All

Sat. May 31 8:30am Mixed Chapman Scramble Sun. May 25 All

Sat. June 7 8:30am Ladies' & Sr. Ladies' Intersectional Qualifier - Round 1 Sun. June 1 Ladies Only

Sat. June 7 8:30am Men's & Sr. Men's Intersectional Qualifier - Round 1 Sun. June 1 Men Only 

Sun. June 8 8:30am Ladies' & Sr. Ladies' Intersectional Qualifier - Round 2 - Ladies Only

Sun. June 8 8:30am Men's & Sr. Men's Intersectional Qualifier - Round 2 - Men Only 

Tues. June 10 TBD Ladies' & Sr. Ladies' Intersectional Qualifier - Final Round - Ladies Only

Thurs. June 12 TBD Men's & Sr. Men's Intersectional Qualifier - Final Round - Men Only 

Sat. June 21 8:30am 2-Person Scramble Sun. June 15 All

Mon. July 1 8:30am Canada Day Scramble Sun. June 22 All

Fri. July 4 6pm Member Appreciation Sun. June 29 All

Sat. July 5 8:30am Ladies' Par-3 Challenge Sun. June 29 Ladies Only

Sun. July 6 11:00am OVGA Men's Intersectionals @ Casselview - Men's Team

Tues. July 8 1:00pm Ladies' Member-Guest Sun. June 29 Ladies Only

Thurs. July 10 Noon Cedarhill Cup Round #1 Thurs. July 3 Men Only

Sat. July 12 8:30am Cedarhill Cup Round #2 - Men Only

Sun. July 13 8:30am Cedarhill Cup Round #3 - Men Only

Sun. July 13 11:00am OVGA Ladies' Intersectional @ Deep River - Ladies' Team

Fri. July 18 1:00pm Men's Member - Guest Sun. July 13 Men Only 

Sat. July 26 10:00am Junior Club Championships Sun. July 20 All Juniors

Sat. July 26 8:30am Mixed Club Championship 1st Round Sun. July 20 All

Sun. July 27 8:30am Mixed Club Championship Final - All

Sat. Aug. 9 8:30am 2-Person Chapman Scramble Sun. Aug. 3 All

Sat. Aug. 16 8:30am Club Championships - Round 1 Sun. Aug. 10 All

Sun. Aug. 17 8:30am Club Championships - Final Round - All

Sat. Aug. 23 8:30am Rain Date for Club Championships - All

Sun. Aug. 24 8:30am Rain Date for Club Championships - All

Mon. Aug. 25 11:00am OVGA Sr. Men's Intersectionals @ Sand Point - Sr. Men's Team

Tues. Sept. 2 11:00am OVGA Sr. Ladies' Intersectional @ eQuinelle - Sr. Ladies' Team

Sat. Sept. 13 1:00pm Year-end Golf + Party Sun. Sept. 7 All

Closing Banquets
Tuesday, October 7th Closing Banquet for Day Ladies League

Thursday, October 9th Closing Banquet for Senior Men's League

Tuesday, October 14th Closing Banquet for Business Ladies League

Thursday, October 16th Closing Banquet for Men's League
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